DETAILS OF SCHOOL BUS OPERATOR AND SCHOOL BUS FARE

Name of Company/Operator

DKJ Transport Service

Address

7 Soon Lee Street #05-12 iSpace, Singapore 627608
Email address

leodkj@yahoo.com.sg

Tel

97723370

A. Daily School Bus Services based on Not to Exceed Price (i.e. for sending
students from home to school and vice versa).

Bus fares applicable from 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2026:

Up to 15 seater >15-30 seater >30 seater
Distance
1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $132 $ 167 $121 | $145 $ 121 $ 145
>2 — 4km $ 157 $175 $132 $157 | $132 $ 157
>4 — 6km $199 $ 211 $ 199 $ 211 $ 199 $ 211
B. Bus Services for after school activities (i.e. sending students home from school

after supplementary lessons /enrichment programmes and Co-Curricular Activities)

Bus fares applicable from from 1 January 2025 to 31 December 2026:

Up to 15 seater >15-30 seater >30 seater
Distance

1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $23 $23 $23 $23 $23 $23
>2 — 4km $34 $ 34 $34 $34 $ 34 $34
>4 — BKm $45 $45 $45 $45 $45 $45




